
CNU Contacts

OPERATIONS MANAGER

Joanne Holroyd � joanne.holroyd@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1934

HEAD OF UNDERWRITING OPERATIONS – PROPERTY & PACKAGE

Duncan Scott � duncan.scott@Qunderwriting.com / 07522 229684

TEAM LEADER

SENIOR DEVELOPMENT UNDERWRITERS

SENIOR UNDERWRITERS

Michael Brotherston � michael.brotherston@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 07938 600001

Adrian Sanderson� adrian.sanderson@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 07831 106688

Adam Lally� adam.lally@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1918

Tony Matthias� tony.matthias@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 07872 860038

Clare Ryalls� clare.ryalls@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1948 

UNDERWRITERS

Mike Lindsay � michael.lindsay@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1950

John Perry � john.perry@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1939

Dan Angus� dan.angus@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1941

NEW BUSINESS TEAM

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT 

Yasin Ahmed � yasin.ahmed@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1913



Abi Payton� abigail.payton@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 07935 709376

TEAM LEADERS

Katherine Taylor � katherine.taylor@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1952

SENIOR UNDERWRITERS

Karen Cyster � karen.cyster@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1935

Teresa Cooke� teresa.cooke@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1928

UNDERWRITERS

Beatrice Bowler � beatrice.bowler@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1955

Rachel Sowah� rachel.sowah@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1943

Steve Breens� steve.breens@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1947

ASSISTANT UNDERWRITERS

Holly Hughes� holly.hughes@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1951

EXISTING BUSINESS TEAM

TEAM LEADER

Ruth Cloves � ruth.cloves@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1921

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT 

Allie Davidson � allie.davidson@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1914

Alana Bristow� alana.bristow@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1925

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT

Alex Boosey � alex.boosey@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1917

TEAM LEADER

Chris Ferguson � christopher.ferguson@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1960

UNDERWRITER

Trevor Staples � trevor.staples@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1937

MOTOR TRADE TEAM

SENIOR UNDERWRITER
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